

WBUD050021282023



Civil Appeal/24/2023

Bishnu Hembram Vs. Dadhi Hembram and 14 others

Order No. : 16

Dated : 10.11.2025

Ld. Regular P.O is on leave.

Today is fixed for hearing the limitation petition.

Appellant is absent without step.

O.P 1st party files hazira through lawyer.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 14.01.2026 for hearing the limitation petition.

(Nilanjan De, WB00716)
Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge,
Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur,i/c